Soft Square

Soft Square Hvit Spacer

El-nummer:
EAN:
SG artikkelnr:

Funksjon
Funksjon:

Materialer og overflater
Materiale:
Farge:

Dimensjoner

Lengde (mm) L:
Bredde (mm) W:
Heyde (mm) H:

Vekt (kg) brutto/netto:

Forpakning
Forpakningssterrelse (mm):

3205352
7021989032663
903266

43

Tilbeher til Soft Square for & passe @83 hull

Aluminium
Hvit RAL 9003

95
95
13
0.056 /0.042

104x104x18

7021989032663
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